
Entity Name of the Analyst Position Telephone Cellphone Email
Alianza Ivan Felipe Agudelo Alianza Equity Analyst and Strategist 57 (1) 6447700 ext 3206 iagudelo@alianza.com.co
Bancolombia Diego Alexander Buitrago Lead Equity Analyst 57 1 7463984 316-468-5471 diebuit@bancolombia.com
Corficolombiana S.A. Andres Duarte Perez Director of Variable Income 57+1+3538787 - Ext. 6163 316-234-9091  andres.Duarte@corficolombiana.com
Davivienda Corredores Rodrigo Sanchez Senior Equity Analyst 3123300 ext 92110 317-432-3955 wsanchez@corredores.com
Fiduciaria Bogotá Juan Carlos Soler Credit Risk Specialist 3485400 Ext 8036 jsoler@fidubogota.com
GNB Sudameris Maria Paula Villalba Agudelo Business Promoter (571) 3849408 - 3849400 Ext: 11131 mvillalba@gnbsudameris.com.co
Casa de Bolsa Omar Suárez Stock Strategy Manager 6062100 Ext. 22619 311-254-3277 omar.suarez@casadebolsa.com.co
Credicorp Capital Steffania Mosquera Variable Income Associate 13394400 311-206-0812 smosquera@credicorpcapital.com
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